

# JLM Manufacturing

7/22/2015

**JLM PRODUCT #:** 364768  
**PRODUCT NAME:** CAJUN PERSUASION MIX  
**UPC:** 76020812344  
**WEIGHT:** 10 oz (283 g)  
**ALLERGEN STATEMENT:** CONTAINS: PEANUT, SOY, MILK, WHEAT  
**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** USA  
**SHELF LIFE:** 180 Days  
**OU KOSHER:** Dairy

**INGREDIENTS:** Cajun Peanuts, Taco Sesame Sticks, Cheddar Whales (Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Corn Flour, Bulgur, Tapioca Starch, Turmeric, Annatto, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes), Salt, Sugar, Yeast Extract, Citric Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate (Leavening), Dairy Whey, Corn Syrup, Paprika, Monosodium Glutamate, Turmeric, Lactic Acid, Spices, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Spices, Modified Food Starch, Paprika, Carrageenan Gum, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Granulate, Spices, Maltodextrin, Spice Extractives, Less than 2% of silicon Dioxide added as an Anti-Caking Agent, Artificial Coloring (FD&C Yellow 5, FD&C Yellow 6)), Natural Rice Crackers (Glutinous Rice , Soy Sauce (Water, Soybean, Wheat, Sea Salt), Chili, Sesame Seeds, Seaweed).

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
SERVING SIZE	1oz (28g)	
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE	10	
CALORIES	170	
CALORIES FROM FAT	110	
TOTAL FAT	12g	8%
SATURATED FAT	2g	10%
TRANS FAT	0g	
CHOLESTEROL	0mg	0%
SODIUM	208mg	9%
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATES	11g	4%
FIBER	2g	8%
SUGARS	1g	
PROTEIN	6g	
VITAMIN A		1%
VITAMIN C		0%
IRON		5%
CALCIUM		2%

\*PERCENT DAILY VALUES ARE BASED ON A 2,000 CALORIE DIET.

